104
Flow Switches
F
lo
w
 S
w
itc

®
(for specified models)
Ordering Information
Model Part Weight
Number Number Description lbs. (kg)
FS4-3T1-3⁄4 114800 3⁄4" NPT body - high flow rate 3 (1.4)
FS4-3T2-3⁄4 114900 3⁄4" NPT body - medium flow rate 3 (1.4)
FS4-3T3-3⁄4 115000 3⁄4" NPT body - low flow rate 3 (1.4)
FS4-3T1-1 115100 1" NPT body - high flow rate 3 (1.4)
FS4-3T2-1 115200 1" NPT body - medium flow rate 3 (1.4)
FS4-3T3-1 115300 1" NPT body - low flow rate 3 (1.4)
FS4-3T3-3⁄4-E 115001 FS4-3T3-3⁄4 -CE conformance rated 3 (1.4)
FS4-3T3-1-E 115301 FS4-3T3-1 -CE conformance rated 3 (1.4)
Values are ± 10%
See page 120 for CE Conformance information
Flow Rates
Max. Flow